
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

51 

99 

692 

716 

100 

34 

198 

351 

595 

606 

142 

367 

111 

917 

70 

661 

41 

428 

158 

390 

94 

632 

471 

348 

257 

191 

31 

Name 

William Andersson 

Christian Simonsson 

Danne Karlsson 

Martin Holm 

David Kadestam 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Jonathan Bäck 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Simon Olsson 

Noa Björkeng 

Linus Jonsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Erik Englund 

Viktor Eklöv 

Max Engblom 

Edvin Larsson 

Alexander Larsson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Hannes Linné 

Andreas Göransson 

Niklas Rohdin 

Mattias Karlsson 

Magnus Frost 

Pontus Lindblad 

Jacob Eklund 

Hampus Hansson 

Oscar Smith 

Class 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

Best Tm 

1:42.259 

1:44.106 

1:44.847 

1:44.866 

1:44.986 

1:45.415 

1:45.887 

1:45.974 

1:46.745 

1:46.955 

1:47.047 

1:47.361 

1:47.617 

1:50.637 

1:50.810 

1:50.949 

1:51.084 

1:51.424 

1:51.427 

1:51.587 

1:51.674 

1:52.324 

1:54.008 

1:55.381 

1:56.188 

2:27.764 

Diff 

1.847 

2.588 

2.607 

2.727 

3.156 

3.628 

3.715 

4.486 

4.696 

4.788 

5.102 

5.358 

8.378 

8.551 

8.690 

8.825 

9.165 

9.168 

9.328 

9.415 

10.065 

11.749 

13.122 

13.929 

45.505 

Best Speed 

53,124 

52,181 

51,813 

51,803 

51,744 

51,533 

51,304 

51,262 

50,891 

50,791 

50,748 

50,599 

50,479 

49,101 

49,024 

48,963 

48,904 

48,754 

48,753 

48,683 

48,645 

48,364 

47,649 

47,082 

46,755 

36,764 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

5 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

3 

6 

6 

2 

4 

6 

2 

0 

Status 

Vrigstad MK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Sala MSK 

Tibro MK 

Uppsala MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Nynäshamns MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Västerås MK 

Umeå AK 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Uppsala MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

SMK Tierp 

Hallsbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

MC Alingsås 

Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 

SMK Kolmården 

Haninge MK 

Järva MK 

Anderslövs MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Addl2 

Yamaha Center Karlstad 

KTM Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

DDP.nu MX Team/Yamaha Store 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team JE68/KTM 

Motostar Racing 

MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-09-20 08:19:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

U17 

U17 - Start - fri träning - Grupp A 

Practice started at 7:58:56 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2014-09-20 08:00 


